MAY

Wed 1

Thurs 2

Fri 3

Sat 4

Sun 5
Mon 6
Tues 7
Wed 8
Thurs 9
Fri 10

Sat 11

Sun 12

Mon 13

J\
HELENSVILLE

18H Ladies: Match Play Day, ROF Nett
9H Ladies: Medal & Putt (4), LGU (4), Shootout (4), Sue Bunt (Final)

GATMANS MOWERS&MORE MIDWEEK OPEN
Blue Tees 12.30pm Shotgun Start
9 Hole Men; Stableford - 9.00am — 9.15am

Pikett Shield — Interclub with South Head 9.30am Shotgun Start
Entries Open Winter Cup

Mixed Members Haggle

Mixed 9 Hole Haggle Multi Tee Start 9.30am

Haggle 7:30am — 11.30am

18H Ladies: LGU (3), Jordan (3), Putting (3), PGA (1), Shootout (5),
Qualifying Mellsop, Rees, Pikett, ROF Nett

9H Ladies: Match Play Champs Qualifying, ROF Par

Haggle 7:30am — 9:00am / 10.00am — 11.30am
9 Hole men; Stableford - 9.00am — 9.15am

18H Ladies: National Teams Day District Final — South Head GC

Mens Match Play Champs (3), ROF Stableford
18H Ladies: LGU (3), Jordan (3), Putting (3), PGA (1), Shootout (5),
Qualifying Mellsop, Rees, Pikett, ROF Nett

MOTHERS DAY

Mixed Members Haggle

Men’s Pennants

Sunderland (10) @ North Shore
Kaipara (10) @ Huapai

Mixed 9 Hole Haggle Multi Tee start 9.30am



Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

Men’s Senior Interclub Semi Finals to be played this week Venue TBA
Tues Haggle Multi Tee Start 9.00am

18H Ladies: Nancy MacCormick, Foursomes 18H (1), ROF Nett
9H Ladies: Match Play Champs (1), ROF Ambrose

Haggle 7:30am — 9:00am / 10.00am — 11.30am
9 Hole Men:; Stableford - 9.00am — 9.15am

18H Ladies: Open Pairs Day
Men’s Match Play Finals
Men’s Haggle — Nett, Shootout (4)

Entries Close- Winter Cup
18H Ladies: Nancy MacCormick, Foursomes 18H (1), ROF Nett

Mixed Members Haggle

Men’s Shootout (4)

Mixed 9 Hole Haggle Multi Tee start 9.30am
Haggle 7:30am — 11.30am

18H Ladies: Nancy MacCormick, Foursomes 18H (2), ROF Nett
9H Ladies: Match Play Champs (2), ROF Stableford Pairs

Haggle 7:30am — 9:00am / 10.00am — 11.30am
9 Hole Men:; Stableford - 9.00am — 9.15am

Qualifying Winter Cup: 4BBB — Nett
18H Ladies: Nancy MacCormick, Foursomes 18H (2), ROF Nett
Mixed Members Haggle

Mixed 9 Hole Haggle Multi Tee Start 9.30am
Men’s Senior Interclub Finals to be played this week Venue TBA

Haggle 7:30am — 11.30am

18H Ladies: Match Play Day, ROF Stableford
9H Ladies: Match Play Final, ROF Par



