

## MAY

Wed	1	<ul><li>18H Ladies: Match Play Day, ROF Nett</li><li>9H Ladies: Medal &amp; Putt (4), LGU (4), Shootout (4), Sue Bunt (Final)</li></ul>
Thurs	2	GATMANS MOWERS&MORE MIDWEEK OPEN Blue Tees 12.30pm Shotgun Start 9 Hole Men; Stableford - 9.00am – 9.15am
Fri	3	
Sat	4	Pikett Shield – Interclub with South Head 9.30am Shotgun Start Entries Open Winter Cup
Sun	5	Mixed Members Haggle
Mon	6	Mixed 9 Hole Haggle Multi Tee Start 9.30am
Tues	7	Haggle 7:30am – 11.30am
Wed	8	<ul><li>18H Ladies: LGU (3), Jordan (3), Putting (3), PGA (1), Shootout (5),</li><li>Qualifying Mellsop, Rees, Pikett, ROF Nett</li><li>9H Ladies: Match Play Champs Qualifying, ROF Par</li></ul>
Thurs	9	Haggle 7:30am – 9:00am / 10.00am – 11.30am 9 Hole men; Stableford - 9.00am – 9.15am
Fri	10	18H Ladies: National Teams Day District Final – South Head GC
Sat	11	Mens Match Play Champs (3), ROF Stableford 18H Ladies: LGU (3), Jordan (3), Putting (3), PGA (1), Shootout (5), Qualifying Mellsop, Rees, Pikett, ROF Nett
Sun	12	MOTHERS DAY Mixed Members Haggle Men's Pennants Sunderland (10) @ North Shore Kaipara (10) @ Huapai

Mon 13 Mixed 9 Hole Haggle Multi Tee start 9.30am

		Men's Senior Interclub Semi Finals to be played this week Venue TBA
Tues	14	Tues Haggle Multi Tee Start 9.00am
Wed	15	18H Ladies: Nancy MacCormick, Foursomes 18H (1), ROF Nett 9H Ladies: Match Play Champs (1), ROF Ambrose
Thurs	16	Haggle 7:30am – 9:00am / 10.00am – 11.30am 9 Hole Men; Stableford - 9.00am – 9.15am
Fri	17	18H Ladies: Open Pairs Day
Sat	18	Men's Match Play Finals Men's Haggle – Nett, Shootout (4) Entries Close- Winter Cup 18H Ladies: Nancy MacCormick, Foursomes 18H (1), ROF Nett
Sun	19	Mixed Members Haggle Men's Shootout (4)
Mon	20	Mixed 9 Hole Haggle Multi Tee start 9.30am
Tues	21	Haggle 7:30am – 11.30am
Wed	22	18H Ladies: Nancy MacCormick, Foursomes 18H (2), ROF Nett 9H Ladies: Match Play Champs (2), ROF Stableford Pairs
Thurs	23	Haggle 7:30am – 9:00am / 10.00am – 11.30am 9 Hole Men; Stableford - 9.00am – 9.15am
Fri	24	
Sat	25	Qualifying Winter Cup: 4BBB – Nett 18H Ladies: Nancy MacCormick, Foursomes 18H (2), ROF Nett
Sun	26	Mixed Members Haggle
Mon	27	Mixed 9 Hole Haggle Multi Tee Start 9.30am Men's Senior Interclub Finals to be played this week Venue TBA
Tues	28	Haggle 7:30am – 11.30am
Wed	29	18H Ladies: Match Play Day, ROF Stableford 9H Ladies: Match Play Final, ROF Par
Thurs	30	
Fri	31	